
Name 23rd Jan 4th Dec 15th Jan 19th Feb 12th Mar 23rd Apr

All

Events Best 5

Attendance

Bonus

Final 

Points

Lowest

Event

Dan Legassick 700 400 480 460 780 150 2970 2820 100 2920 150

Jake Stewart 380 500 700 380 500 480 2940 2560 100 2660 380

Tom Vanstone 580 450 500 350 600 380 2860 2510 100 2610 350

Haydon Pinhey 350 350 0 600 580 600 2480 2480 0 2480 0

Michael Rogers 500 680 0 0 0 700 1880 1880 0 1880 0

Adam Lewin 460 360 550 120 160 150 1800 1680 100 1780 120

Chris Coumbe 120 380 140 350 500 160 1650 1530 100 1630 120

Brett Broad 350 130 350 130 150 500 1610 1480 100 1580 130

Carl Mitchell 130 140 380 140 0 400 1190 1190 0 1190 0

Aiden Johns 130 140 360 0 160 160 950 950 0 950 0

Cody Hall 140 130 360 140 140 0 910 910 0 910 0

Lewis Colclough 0 0 0 0 480 380 860 860 0 860 0

Joe Murray 360 0 130 360 0 0 850 850 0 850 0

Mitchell Grinsted 0 0 0 700 0 0 700 700 0 700 0

Chay Mearns 0 0 0 0 700 0 700 700 0 700 0

Tom Rowley 140 0 140 120 140 150 690 690 0 690 0

Lee McArthur 0 0 0 0 480 160 640 640 0 640 0

Steven Hull 0 560 0 0 0 0 560 560 0 560 0

Jamie Edwards 0 0 130 130 150 150 560 560 0 560 0

Peter Beckwith 0 0 0 0 160 380 540 540 0 540 0

Tom Kevern 0 0 0 480 0 0 480 480 0 480 0

Jordan Whittaker 0 0 0 0 150 160 310 310 0 310 0

Chris Hobson 0 0 0 0 160 140 300 300 0 300 0

Alex Muclow 0 0 0 0 150 0 150 150 0 150 0

(Rileys Snooker Club & The Plaza, Plymouth)

At the end of each series of tournaments all ranking points are calculated with the lowest event points* being discarded.

*attendance points will be incuded for all tournaments


